

Town of Watertown, Connecticut
Bid Opening Date - April 26, 2022
Echo Lake Road Drainage Improvments

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
Stonybrook Construction	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$113.00	760	\$85,880.00
Watertown, CT	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$250.00	62	\$15,500.00
	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$3,050.00	2	\$6,100.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$220.00	150	\$33,000.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$28.00	85	\$2,380.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$8.00	383	\$3,064.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$150.00	29.2	\$4,380.00
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffice	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$40.00	10.8	\$432.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$3,460.00	1	\$3,460.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00
				TOTAL:	\$170,196.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
Tabacco & Sons	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$135.00	760	\$102,600.00
Builders, Inc.	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$169.00	62	\$10,478.00
Bristol, CT	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$4,650.00	2	\$9,300.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$22.00	85	\$1,870.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$10.00	383	\$3,830.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$360.00	29.2	\$10,512.00
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffice	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$10.00	10.8	\$108.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$25.00	40	\$1,000.00

	TOTAL:	\$204,998.00
--	---------------	--------------

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
R.R. Hiltbrand	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$118.00	760	\$89,680.00
Construction	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$166.00	62	\$10,292.00
Bristol, CT	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$160.00	150	\$24,000.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$30.00	85	\$2,550.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$10.00	383	\$3,830.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$180.00	29.2	\$5,256.00
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffice	\$10,292.00	1	\$10,292.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$200.00	10.8	\$2,160.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$10.00	40	\$400.00
				TOTAL:	\$166,460.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
Complete, LLC	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$136.00	760	\$103,360.00
Oakville, CT	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$212.00	62	\$13,144.00
	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$250.00	150	\$37,500.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$39.00	85	\$3,315.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$9.00	383	\$3,447.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$0.00	29.2	\$0.00
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffice	\$1,394.00	1	\$1,394.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$0.00	10.8	\$0.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$35.00	40	\$1,400.00
				TOTAL:	\$185,660.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
B&W Paving &	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$130.00	760	\$98,800.00
Landscaping, LLC	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$160.00	62	\$9,920.00
Oakdale, CT	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$125.00	150	\$18,750.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$25.00	85	\$2,125.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$10.00	383	\$3,830.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$125.00	29.2	\$3,650.00
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$45.00	10.8	\$486.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00
				TOTAL:	\$183,761.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	UnitCost	Est.Qua	CompTot
Palker Excavating	1	24" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$120.00	760	\$91,200.00
Litchfield, CT	2	30" H.D.P.E. Pipe	\$800.00	62	\$49,600.00
	3	Type "C" Catch Basin	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
	4	Special Type "C" Catch Basin	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
	5	Bituminous Concrete Patch - Class 2	\$250.00	150	\$37,500.00
	6	4' I.D. Manhole, Frame & Cover	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
	7	Topsoil and Turf Establishment	\$34.00	85	\$2,890.00
	8	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$23.00	383	\$8,809.00
	9	Rock in Trench Excavation 0'-10' Deep	\$1.00	29.2	\$29.20
	10	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
	11	Structure Excavation - Rock 0'-10' Deep	\$300.00	10.8	\$3,240.00
	12	5' I.D. Manhole, frame and Cover	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00
	13	Concrete Sidewalk	\$46.00	40	\$1,840.00
				TOTAL:	\$289,108.20